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Cross Down [Alex Cross]
All the Sinners Bleed
Clive Cussler Fire Strike [Oregon Files]

Lady Tan's Circle of Women

Near Miss [Stone Barrington 64]

Pageboy

The Paris Daughter

The Survivor [Eve Duncan]
The Wind Knows My Name

Be Mine

The Five-Star Weekend

Inside Threat

Never Give Up: A Prairie Family's Story

Private Moscow [Private]

The Spectacular

The Happiness Plan
The Only One Left
A Stolen Child [Maggie D'arcy]

Summer's Gift

Welcome to Beach Town

Zero Days
The 9th Man

The Beach at Summerly
Dead Man's Wake [Mike Bowditch]

The First Ladies
Palazzo
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James Patterson
S.A. Crosby
Mike Maden
Lisa See

Stuart Woods
Elliot Page
Kristin Harmel
Iris Johansen
Isabel Allende
Richard Ford
Elin Hilderbrand
Matthew Quirk
Tom Brokaw
James Patterson
Fiona Davis
Susan Mallery

Riley Sager

Sarah Stewart Taylor

Jennifer Ryan
Susan Wiggs
Ruth Ware
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HUNERCOMINGESO0

Steve Berry and Grant Blackwood

Beatriz Williams

Paul Doiron

Marie Benedict and Victoria Christopher Murray

Danielle Steel
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6/5/2023
6/6/2023
6/6/2023
6/6/2023
6/6/2023
6/6/2023
6/6/2023
6/6/2023
6/6/2023
6/13/2023
6/13/2023
6/13/2023
6/13/2023
6/13/2023
6/13/2023
6/20/2023
6/20/2023
6/20/2023
6/20/2023
6/20/2023
6/20/2023
6/27/2023
6/27/2023
6/27/2023
6/27/2023
6/27/2023

Would you like us to reserve the books for you? Circle your favorites and we’ll do the reserves

for you! Return this list to the reference desk. If you would like Large-Type, please let us know.

Publishing date and availability may vary for Large-Type.

Name:

Barcode:

Phone or Email:

May 15, 2023—South Huntington Public Library




