

JUNE COMBING SOON

Cross Down [Alex Cross]	James Patterson	6/5/2023
All the Sinners Bleed	S.A. Crosby	6/6/2023
Clive Cussler Fire Strike [Oregon Files]	Mike Maden	6/6/2023
Lady Tan's Circle of Women	Lisa See	6/6/2023
Near Miss [Stone Barrington 64]	Stuart Woods	6/6/2023
Pageboy	Elliot Page	6/6/2023
The Paris Daughter	Kristin Harmel	6/6/2023
The Survivor [Eve Duncan]	Iris Johansen	6/6/2023
The Wind Knows My Name	Isabel Allende	6/6/2023
Be Mine	Richard Ford	6/13/2023
The Five-Star Weekend	Elin Hilderbrand	6/13/2023
Inside Threat	Matthew Quirk	6/13/2023
Never Give Up: A Prairie Family's Story	Tom Brokaw	6/13/2023
Private Moscow [Private]	James Patterson	6/13/2023
The Spectacular	Fiona Davis	6/13/2023
The Happiness Plan	Susan Mallery	6/20/2023
The Only One Left	Riley Sager	6/20/2023
A Stolen Child [Maggie D'arcy]	Sarah Stewart Taylor	6/20/2023
Summer's Gift	Jennifer Ryan	6/20/2023
Welcome to Beach Town	Susan Wiggs	6/20/2023
Zero Days	Ruth Ware	6/20/2023
The 9th Man	Steve Berry and Grant Blackwood	6/27/2023
The Beach at Summerly	Beatriz Williams	6/27/2023
Dead Man's Wake [Mike Bowditch]	Paul Doiron	6/27/2023
The First Ladies	Marie Benedict and Victoria Christopher Murray	6/27/2023
Palazzo	Danielle Steel	6/27/2023

Would you like us to reserve the books for you? Circle your favorites and we'll do the reserves for you! Return this list to the reference desk. If you would like Large-Type, please let us know.

Publishing date and availability may vary for Large-Type.

Name:		
Barcode:	Phone or Email:	